
State City Complete Address Name of the contact Person Designation Landline Email ID

Telengana Hyderabad Plot no : 60,Nagarjuna Hills, Challa Rao K Branch Head 98499 88017 challa.rao@ghpltpa.com
Panjagutta,

Hyderabad-82.

Maharashtra Mumbai A-402, Damji Shamji Corporate Square, Swetaketu Swain Branch Head P: 022-67281970, 022-67281971 swetaketu@ghpltpa.com 
Laxmi Nagar, Land Mark – Next Kanara Corporate Centre (KBC),
Ghatkopar (East),

Mumbai – 400075.

Delhi Delhi Units 606 & 607, 6th Floor, Ajay Prasad Branch Head 98119 96131 ajay.prasad@ghpltpa.com
# 91, Bhandari House,
Nehru Place,

New Delhi – 110 019

Karnataka Bangalore # 2971, 2nd Floor, 17th Cross, Dr.Navya K.D A Branch Head Tele no – 080-41521384 & 25202113 dr.navya@ghpltpa.com
ESTURI TOWER, K.R Road,BSK 2nd Stage,
Land Mark : Next to Uma Maheshwari Temple

Bangalore – 560070

Maharashtra Pune Plot no-13,Atrey Sahakari Society, Ibrahim  M Shaikh Branch Head 98501 45551 ibrahim.shaikh@ghpltpa.com
Shivaji Nagar,

Pune – 16.

Tamilnadu Chennai No: 20/3&4, Indira Devi Complex, 2 nd floor, Kishore Babu Branch Head Ph: 044 – 28150765 kishore.k@ghpltpa.com
Gopala krishnan Street,

T-Nagar,

Kerala Cochin RADHIKA, 66/3199 Rajaji Road,
(Opp. Axis Bank),

Ernakulam – 682018. Kerala.

Tamilnadu Madurai No.3, North Krishnan Kovil Street, Sathish.v Branch Head Ph: 0452 – 4379765, 4231115 sathish.v@ghpltpa.com
North Masi Street,

Madurai – 625001

Tamilnadu Coimbatore 2nd Floor Ph: 0422 – 6450322, 4362030, 2306898
“MLL Complex”, No 21
Variety Hall Road

Coimbattore – 641 001

Andhra Pradesh Vishakhapatnam 1st Floor, 50-1-16, Seethamadhara, Madhuri Gatte Branch Head LandLine no-9515668775 madhuri.g@ghpltpa.com
Eenadu Main Road,
Visakhapatnam,
Andhra Pradesh,

Pin Code-530013

West Bengal Kolkata 3rd Floor, 6/1, Tanmay Mukherjee Branch Head Ph: 9100111404 tanmoy.mukherjee@ghpltpa.com
Sarat Chatterjee Avenue,
Land Mark – Menoka Cinema Hall road,
KOLKATA-700029

West Bengal

GOOD HEALTH INSURANCE TPA PVT LTD


